
For questions regarding products and pricing in the United States: Billing, Delivery US-based order processing: Service Calls & Ordering Supplies 

Vince Patricelli – Senior Client Executive Order Coordination, Order Management For your Ricoh or Lanier equipment: 

Ricoh Global Services Global Accounts   

2010 Corporate Ridge, Suite 600 Email: StrategicMidAtlanticOrderSupport@ricoh-usa.com  You can place service calls or order supplies by calling . 

McLean, VA 22102   (800) 432-9787 Monday through Friday from 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM EST 

Phone: (301) 440-0159     

Email: vincent.patricelli@ricoh-usa.com     

      

Susan Walters – Sales Support Specialist Lisa McCown Fischer - Enterprise Customer Billing For after hours help: 

Ricoh USA Ricoh USA   

9020 SW Washington Square Road 6700 Sugarloaf Parkway Call (800) 333-COPY 24 hours/day, 365 days/year.  

Tigard, OR, 97223 Duluth, GA 30097 Our help line is available around the clock worldwide in 5 languages. 

Cell: 503-703-0189 Ph: 888-456-6457 #30482   
Email: Susan.Walters@ricoh-usa.com  Email: Lisa.Mccown@ricoh-usa.com Ricoh Website:   www.ricoh-usa.com  

     

     

Outside the United States:      

Country RGS Region 
Account Manager 

(Name, email, phone number) 

  

ALGERIA EMEA 

Mounir Ami Moussa 

mounir@klc-dz.com 

"+213 21 54 2881 

  

ARGENTINA AM 
Alberto Danna 

alberto.danna@ricoh-la.com 

  

ARMENIA EMEA 

Julia Guschina 

Julia.Guschina@ricoh.ru 

+7 916 0200378  

  

AUSTRALIA APAC 
Marian Buta 

mbuta@ricoh.at 

  

mailto:StrategicMidAtlanticOrderSupport@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:%20vincent.patricelli@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:Susan.Walters@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:Lisa.Mccown@ricoh-usa.com
javascript:window.open('http://www.ricoh-usa.com',%20'newwin',%20'height=600,width=750,scrollbars=yes,statusbar=yes');void('');


AUSTRIA EMEA 

Mario Stromberger 

mstromberger@ricoh.at 

0043664804642455 

  

BAHAMAS AM 

Dennis Knowles 

dlknowles@microtech-bs.net 

352-6313 / US:954-636-3229 

  

BAHRAIN EMEA 

Harold de-boer 

harold.de-boer@ricoh-international.com 

+31 (0) 20 5474320 

  

BELARUS EMEA 
Vardui Sargsyan 

Vardui.Sargsyan@ricoh.ru 

  

BELGIUM EMEA 

David Dailly 

david.dailly@ricoh.be 

3225582328 

  

BOLIVIA AM 

Leonardo Kempff 

lkempff@dima.com.bo 

(591-3) 3525200 

  

BRAZIL AM 
Bruno Eduardo Correa/ Rodrigo Palomo 

rodrigo.palomo@ricoh-la.com 

  

CANADA AM 

Jeff Lye 

jeffrey.lye@ricoh.ca 

(416)218-8218 

  

CAYMAN ISLANDS AM 

Donvan Brummer 

DBrummer@Kirk.ky 

(345)623.5475 

  



CHILE AM 

Patricio Perez 

patricio.perez@ricoh-la.com 

56 2 2571 8239 

  

CHINA APAC 
Luna Wang 

wanglu@rcn.ricoh.com 

  

COLOMBIA AM 

Paola Penaloza 

paola.penaloza@ricoh-la.com 

(0571) 4578999 

  

COSTA RICA AM 
Jorge Rojas 

jorge.rojas@ricoh-la.com 

  

CZECH REPUBLIC EMEA 

Martin Beranek 

martin.beranek@ricoh.cz 

+420 603 555 525 

  

DENMARK EMEA 

Henrik Norup 

henrik.norup@ricoh.dk 

+45 23400932 

  

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC AM 
Nicoska Oviedo 

nicoska.oviedo@ricoh-la.com 

  

ECUADOR AM 

Paul Faret;Carlos Pasquel 

pfaret@ecuacopia.com;cpasquel@ecuacopia.com 

(022) 235936  

  

EGYPT EMEA 

Marina Usama 

marina.usama@ios-egypt.com 

+20226 940 10-30/50-70 

  

EL SALVADOR AM Sandra Castillo 



sandra.castillo@ricoh-la.com 

  

FINLAND EMEA 

Essi Moisio 

Essi.Moisio@ricoh.fi 

+358505431644 

  

FRANCE EMEA 

LIONEL DE LAURENCY 

pole.international@ricoh.fr 

lionel.delaurency@ricoh.fr 

Tel.01 56 72 34 57  

  

GERMANY EMEA 

Frankfurt & Heidelberg Region: 

Grazyna Zimmermann 

grazyna.zimmermann@ricoh.de 

+49 6102 2023 3360 

  

GERMANY EMEA 

Hamburg Region: Sebastian Fischer 

sebastian.fischer@ricoh.de 

+49 40 53201 1830 

  

GERMANY EMEA 

Leipzig Region: Hakan Dogan 

hakan.dogan@ricoh.de 

"*+49 30 380009 4603 

  

GREECE EMEA 

Sophia Marouta 

marouta@doxiadis.gr 

+30-210-779-0077 x218 

  

GUATEMALA AM 
Alicia Arana Deras 

alicia.arana.deras@ricoh-la.com 

  

HAITI AM 
George Farah 

georges.farah@offistar.com 

  



HONDURAS AM 

Javier Panesso 

jpanesso@sumitec.hn 

(+504) 99701672 

  

HONG KONG APAC 

Polly Lee 

polly.lee@ricoh.com.hk 

(852) 6408 8553  

  

HUNGARY EMEA 

Gabriella Szilagyi 

gabriella.szilagyi@ricoh.hu 

3623806800 

  

INDIA APAC 

Roopen Sarkar 

roopen.sarkar@ricoh.co.in 

+91-11-49103000 

  

IRELAND EMEA 

Jason Quinn 

jason.quinn@ricoh.co.uk 

35318953931 

  

ISRAEL EMEA 

Raz Darabi 

razd@mafil.co.il 

9.72392E+13 

  

ITALY EMEA 

Cristina Pastori 

cristina.pastori@ricoh.it 

3.90292E+11 

  

JAMAICA AM 

Chris James 

chris.james@dosjm.com 

(876) 948 5040 

  

JAPAN APAC 
*Ritz Carlton only Erina Koizumi 

erina_koizumi@jp.ricoh.com 



+81-(0)80-8073-6386 

  

JORDAN EMEA 

Bashar Tadros 

sales@modernsystemsco.com 

bashar@modernsystemsco.com 

+96 26 58 29 404 

  

KAZAKHSTAN EMEA 

Julia Guschina 

Julia.Guschina@ricoh.ru 

+7 916 0200378  

  

KOREA APAC "Chang Ik,Ohchangik.oh@ricoh-korea.co.kr 

  

KUWAIT EMEA 

Ahmad Abdullah 

ahmed.abdallah@kdt.com.kw 

(+965) 22210523 

  

LIBYAN ARAB 

EMEA 

Harold Felice 

JAMAHIRIYA harold@avantech.com.mt 

  +356 214 867 80 

  

LUXEMBOURG EMEA 

Pascal Epifani 

pascal.epifani@ricoh.lu 

35291422970 

  

MALAYSIA APAC 

Sandy How 

Sandy.How@ricoh.com.my 

60129542813 

  

MEXICO AM 

Jorge Chaho 

Alexis Oviedo 

jorge.chaho@ricoh-la.com 

alexis.oviedo@ricoh-la.com 

(+52 55) 5284 4600  



  

NETHERLANDS EMEA 

Taha Sebbar 

taha.sebbar@ricoh.nl 

31630758830 

  

NEW ZEALAND APAC 

Matt Hoare 

mhoare@ricoh.co.nz 

+64 9 368 6068 

  

NICARAGUA AM 

Frank Hermoso 

Armando Corea 

frank@hermosoyvigil.com.ni 

acorea@hermosoyvigil.com.ni 

(+505) 2253-8350 

  

OMAN EMEA 

Harold de-boer 

harold.de-boer@ricoh-international.com 

+31 (0) 20 5474320 

  

PAKISTAN EMEA 

Nasim Siddiqui 

nasim@seesam.biz 

+92 21 430 1938 

  

PANAMA AM 
Fernando Salazar 

fernando.salazar@ricoh-la.com 

  

PARAGUAY AM 

Fernando Raul Bazan 

fernandob@jfleischman.com 

(+595) 21 238 2200  

  

PERU AM 

Jorge Cortes Paola Maticorena 

Joselle Marc Sarmiento 

jorge.cortes@ricoh-la.com 

Paola.Maticorena@ricoh-la.com 



(+51 1) 716 3600 

  

PHILIPPINES APAC 
Joselle Marc Sarmiento 

joselle.sarmiento@rph.ricoh.com.ph 

  

POLAND EMEA 

Mariusz ?liwa 

msliwa@ricoh.com.pl 

(+48) 22 256 14 63 

  

PORTUGAL EMEA Jose Serrano 

  

PUERTO RICO AM 
Rosa Barreras 

rosa.barreras@ricoh-la.com 

  

QATAR EMEA 

Mumtaz Salim 

Msalim@Darwishholding.com 

-44256859 

  

ROMANIA EMEA 

Petrut Florea 

pflorea@roelgroup.com 

+40 21 335 4809 

  

RUSSIA EMEA 

Julia Guschina 

Julia.Guschina@ricoh.ru 

+7 916 0200378  

  

SAUDI ARABIA EMEA 

Sridhar Janakiram 

sridhar@canar.com.sa 

+966 1 3898 4928 

  

SINGAPORE APAC 

Anne Lim 

AnneLim@ricoh.sg 

- +65 6308 9152 

  



"SLOVAKIA, REPUBLIC OF EMEA 

Peter Michalec 

peter.michalec@ricoh.sk 

+421 905 607 897 

  

SPAIN EMEA 

Jose Manuel Niebla 

jose.manuel.niebla@ricoh.es 

+34 911237260 

  

SWEDEN EMEA 

Patrik Mortsjo 

patrik.mortsjo@ricoh.se 

+46 8 734 18 35 

  

SWITZERLAND EMEA 

Pascal Beier 

Pascal.Beier@ricoh.ch 

+41 (0)44 832 34 74 

  

TAIWAN APAC 
Bella Lin 

bella.lin@ricoh.com.tw 

  

THAILAND APAC 

Piyawat Polsri 

piyawat.pol@ricoh.co.th 

+66-2-0882091 

  

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO AM 

Melanie Young 

Melanie.Young@massygroup.com 

(+868) 625 3486  

  

TURKEY EMEA 

Merve Yagiz 

merve.yagiz@ricoh.com.tr 

+90 549 822 26 09  

  

UNITED KINGDOM EMEA 

Joseph Peel 

rgs-graphic@graphicint.com 

'+971 55 5532350 



  

UNITED STATES AM 
Vince Patricelli 

vincent.patricelli@ricoh-usa.com 

  

URUGUAY AM 

Alejandra Sastre 

alejandra.sastre@plusultra.com.uy 

(+598) 2902-6760 

  

VENEZUELA AM 

Carlos Rodriguez 

carlos.rodriguez@diplux.com.ve 

58-414-1111173 

  

VIETNAM APAC 

Viet Tran 

viet.tran@ricoh.com.vn 

+84 24 3226 2531 

  

VIRGIN ISLANDS (US) AM 
Chris James 

chris.james@dosjm.com 

 

EMEA = Europe/MiddleEast/Asia 
  

If you do not see your country listed above, please fill out the request a quote form. 
 

 


